
 

 

 

 

Zoning Administrator Meetings   
The Zoning Administrator meets bi-monthly, generally on the first and third Friday of each month. The 
Zoning Administrator meetings are held in the Board of Supervisors Chambers located at 701 Ocean 
Street. The Zoning Administrator may meet at an alternate location specified in the public notice. 
Additionally, the Zoning Administrator may call for special public meetings in order to timely conduct 
Zoning Administrator business.   
 

Please check the meeting agenda for the meeting. 

For questions, please email donovan.arteaga@santacruzcountyca.gov 

  

Regular Meeting Schedule 2025  

Friday, January 3, 9 a.m.  

Friday, January 17, 9 a.m.  

Friday, February 7, 9 a.m. 

Friday, February 21, 9 a.m.  

Friday, March 7, 9 a.m.  

Friday, March 21, 9 a.m.  

Friday, April 4, 9 a.m. 

Friday, April 18, 9 a.m.  

Friday, May 2, 9 a.m.  

Friday, May 16, 9 a.m.  

Friday, June 6, 9 a.m.  

Friday, June 20, 9 a.m.  

Friday, July 18, 9 a.m.  

Friday, August 1, 9 a.m.  

Friday, August 15, 9 a.m.  
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Friday, September 5, 9 a.m.  

Friday, September 19, 9 a.m.  

Friday, October 3, 9 a.m.  

Friday, October 17, 9 a.m.  

Friday, November 7, 9 a.m.  

Friday, November 21, 9 a.m.  

Friday, December 5, 9 a.m.  

Friday, December 19, 9 a.m.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


